

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3907/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2011 in CRLM No.36002/2010, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOHINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG Punjab
Ms. Srajita Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is permitted to implead the complainant as
one of the respondents in the present special leave petition.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master